ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

ISIN: NL0011872643

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:33
Price

45.51 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.04% (0.47)

NL0011872643
ASRNL
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

9,685 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

45.27 EUR (120)
45.74 EUR (120)
45.37 EUR
46.02 EUR
44.96 EUR
45.04 EUR
45.83118 EUR
1,556

71,313.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166745,158371392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011872643&ID_NOTATION=163104480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011872643&ID_NOTATION=163104480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d56f478b78d715b836835d16bf2ea07210dceb041e15bd716799eba8842f6afe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3676724baadcf6b7&time=1720922437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a061b3e91cd5c3403078f30d4f88c7fa803c7394304769abbe223999c358cf46&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f03e6bd9da3b6ccc&time=1720922437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3097192c27ce4182cfc615c4e00a935110023e93d5d9e70338e63ecf546ce64f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49097f75da8f297d0&time=1720922437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f228226ef8a89bb535174827e1cc6ed5118d6a242959880ad8e8b1ce8a1d59d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df558c10c3a13f12f&time=1720922437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1c15a12923adcaa995e3f668f42079fd2837f547c27f69797d0cc8a282d8f03&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c245a73c526985304&time=1720922437&tool=RSC

ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:33

Price
45.51 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.04% (0.47)

ISIN NL0011872643
Symbol ASRNL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,685 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.27 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 45.74 EUR (120)
Open 45.37 EUR
High 46.02 EUR
Low 44.96 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.04 EUR
VWAP 45.83118 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,556
Trading volume 71,313.32
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.05% +11.72% +35.09%
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +4.78 +11.84
Beta 0.45 0.56 0.70
Volatility 18.17 24.83 24.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/

Time

22:26

16:28

08:03

17:30

08:12

Price

45.51 EUR

45.43 EUR

44.97 EUR

45.76 EUR

44.89 EUR

45.05 EUR (853)
44.76 EUR (1,092)
45.15 EUR (1,501)
42.27 EUR (1,900)

49.07 EUR (2024/05/10)

41.13 EUR (2024/02/29)

49.07 EUR (2024/05/10)

33.50 EUR (2023/09/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.07 11
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163104480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163168098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164200489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164200489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162114500

ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
05/31

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

15:51 48.45USD 0.01

- - 0.00

17:39 45.87 EUR 17.07

08:10 44.88 EUR 0.00

21:50 45.87 EUR 0.00

2,120

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452714875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162341705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163333399

ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

¢ 'ASR

nedeiland

Contact Details

ASR NEDERLAND NV

Archimedeslaan 10 - 3584 BA Utrecht
Telefon: +31-30-257-91-11

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jos Baeten Chairman of Managing
Ewout Member of Executive

Ingrid de Member of Executive

Board
Hollegien Committee
Swart Committee

Board of directors

Joannes Gerardus
Wijn
Bob Elfring

Daniélle Jansen
Heijtmajer
Eilard Friese

Gerard van Olphen

Gisella van
Vollenhoven-
Eikelenboom

Sonja Barendregt-
Roojers

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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